Top Results
Competition: 8
Solo Championship Girls Under 15

Danced:

Rank Name

School

Card #
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34

Shanley, Fiona
Acuna, Lucia

DelFavero, Ashlea

Dziminski, Cameron

Donahoe, Emma

Lapierre, Genevieve

Andersen, Alyssa
Carroll, Madeline

Bruns, Haley

Demidovich, Delaney

Keller, Tessa

Wolstenholme, Claire

Wells, Shylah
Sebastian, Lily
Marsingill, Piper
Gareau, Reilly
Mooney, Shannon
Potter, Nicola
Heller, Mollie
Sallade, Hayden
Dailey, Savannah
Sexton, Kyra
Trainor, Abigail
Wood, Mathisen
Magennis, Sydney
Fogarty, Corinne
Swift, Sydney
Yeagle, Aevlin
Scruggs , Maeve
Corzine, Grayson
Crooks, Maire
Collins, Peyton
Colatruglio, Bridget

Ryan, Shannon

Drake School of Irish Dance
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Baffa Academy of Irish Dance

Maguire Academy of Irish Dance
Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Inis Cairde School of Irish Dance
McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance
Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Teelin School of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance
Nashville Irish Step Dancers
Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance
Drake School of Irish Dance

Triggle Academy of Irish Dance

Kelly Academy of Irish Dance (FL)
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Walker Academy of Irish Dance
Inishfree School of Irish Dancing
Walker Academy of Irish Dance

Drake School of Irish Dance

Gilleéghan Irish Dance

King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance
Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy
Teelin School of Irish Dance

Rondeau School of Irish Dance
Maguire Academy of Irish Dance

Connick School of Irish Dance

171
119
117
134
151
147
169
115
186
177
172
122
156
136
159
163
168
166
131
149
174
187
103
107
154
162
182
161
144
160
110
114
126
105
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Top Results
Competition: 8

Solo Championship Girls Under 15 Danced: 75
Rank Name School Card# WM WQ NOQ
35 Hansen, Natalie Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance 112 U OO
36 Engle, Emma Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing 139 U O O
37 Chmielewski, Maeve Maguire Academy of Irish Dance 153 U OO
38 Newman, Rachel Walker Academy of Irish Dance 100 U O O
Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 2 of 2



