Top Results Competition: 8 Solo Championship Girls Under 15



Danced: 75

SOIO (Lnampionship Giris	Ulluel 15	Danced:	75	1	ORIANDO - 2020
Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM '	WQ	NQ
1	Shanley, Fiona	Drake School of Irish Dance	171		✓	✓
2	Acuna, Lucia	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance	119		✓	✓
3	DelFavero, Ashlea	Drake School of Irish Dance	117		✓	✓
4	Dziminski, Cameron	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	134		✓	✓
5	Donahoe, Emma	Teelin School of Irish Dance	151		✓	✓
6	Lapierre, Genevieve	Drake School of Irish Dance	147		✓	✓
7	Andersen, Alyssa	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	169		✓	✓
8	Carroll, Madeline	Baffa Academy of Irish Dance	115		✓	•
9	Bruns, Haley	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance	186		✓	✓
10	Demidovich, Delaney	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	177		✓	•
11	Keller, Tessa	Inis Cairde School of Irish Dance	172		✓	✓
12	Wolstenholme, Claire	McGrath Morgan Academy of Irish Dance	122			•
13	Wells, Shylah	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	156			✓
14	Sebastian, Lily	Teelin School of Irish Dance	136			✓
15	Marsingill, Piper	Drake School of Irish Dance	159			✓
16	Gareau, Reilly	Burke Connolly Academy of Irish Dance	163			✓
17	Mooney, Shannon	Nashville Irish Step Dancers	168			✓
18	Potter, Nicola	Cass-Barrington Academy of Irish Dance	166			✓
19	Heller, Mollie	Drake School of Irish Dance	131			✓
20	Sallade, Hayden	Triggle Academy of Irish Dance	149			✓
21	Dailey, Savannah	Kelly Academy of Irish Dance (FL)	174			✓
22	Sexton, Kyra	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	187			✓
23	Trainor, Abigail	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	103			✓
24	Wood, Mathisen	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	107			✓
25	Magennis, Sydney	Inishfree School of Irish Dancing	154			•
26	Fogarty, Corinne	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	162			✓
27	Swift, Sydney	Drake School of Irish Dance	182			•
28	Yeagle, Aevlin	Gilleóghan Irish Dance	161			✓
29	Scruggs , Maeve	King O'Sullivan School of Irish Dance	144			✓
30	Corzine, Grayson	Kavanagh Porter Warren Academy	160			
31	Crooks, Maire	Teelin School of Irish Dance	110			
32	Collins, Peyton	Rondeau School of Irish Dance	114			
33	Colatruglio, Bridget	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance	126			
34	Ryan, Shannon	Connick School of Irish Dance	105			

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 1 of 2

Top Results

Competition: 8

Solo Championship Girls Under 15



Danced: 75

Rank	Name	School	Card #	WM WQ	NQ
35	Hansen, Natalie	Carpenter Academy of Irish Dance	112		
36	Engle, Emma	Walsh Kelley School of Irish Dancing	139		
37	Chmielewski, Maeve	Maguire Academy of Irish Dance	153		
38	Newman, Rachel	Walker Academy of Irish Dance	101		

Sunday, December 6, 2020 Page 2 of 2